
f
!l

.-\{$:}\:7
e

Government of West Bengal
Directorate of Forests,

Office of the Divisional Forest Officer,
Purulia Division.

Phone No.: 03252-222329 & Fax No.: 03252-228323
Email id. tlfo p ur-w b(iln ic. in

NOTICE INVITING OUOTATION NO-404/AFR/DFO. PRL DIVNTNP/2024-25

. - :alion in sealed cover is invited from bonafide agent/agencies/firms to be addressed to the undersigned by
- .- ,iuha, IFS, Divisional Forest Officer, Purulia Division, Ranchi Road, Near Bus stand, Purulia for Supply of
' -::.:rrnental Vehicle No. WB 02AL 5314 at the office of the Attached Forest Range under Divisional Forest
I -:- ..r Division with specification as noted below:-

-.:'.,:::-LrntobesubmittedtotheDivisionalForestOff-rcer,Pr"rruliaDivisionlatestby26.03.2025within3.00
p.m. in :-.= l ',..,:r:, Oft-ice, Purulia Division, bl' POST or COURIER. No by hand or in person submission will be
entefiain:;

l:-; ;.--..:ation rvill be opened on the same da1'br authority in presence of the quotationers or their representatives
who inai lir: i,:, re present at 4:00 p.m.

T:e :Lrihoriq u'iil have the sole right to accept or reject any quotation at any
thereot'.

Memo No. 1 3 7 1/2-10-+0+ l0l+-15 Dated, Purulia, the 19.03.2025.
Copy forwarded for kind infbnlation u.ith a reqlrest to amange for wide publicity to:-
1. The Chief Conservator of Forests. MIS & E-governance for uploading on the official website.
2. The Chief Conservator of Forests, South West Crcle, West Bengal.
3. The District Magistrate, Purulia
4. The Superintendent of Police, Purulia
5. The Sabhadhipati, Purulia Zilla Parishad, Purulia.
6. The Divisional Forest OfIcer, (Kangsabati) North Division
7. The Divisional Forest Officer, (Kangsabati) South Division
8. The Divisional Forest Officer, Extension Forestry Division, Purulia.
9. The Divisional Manager, Purulia Forest Corporation Division, Purulia.
10. The District Infomation and Cultural Officer, Purulia.
11. The District Informatic Officer, Purulia rvith a request to upload on their official website.
12. Ban-O-Bhumi Karmadhakshya, Purulia Zilla Parishad, Purulia.
13" The Assistant Divisional Forest Officer. Purulia Division
14. The Head Clerk, Purulia Division
15. All Range Officers, Purulia Division.
16. Notice Board, Purulia Division
17. eGuard File. $dl-Ar;en Gcj'na, IFS

Divisional Forest Officer,
Purulia Division

SL Item ofProduct Quantity Estimate Rate @ (Rs) Estimate
Value

01 SWply of Tyre for Departmental Vehicle No. WB 02AL
53--t at the office of the Attached Forest Range under
hrnrlia Division.

i Soecifcetion: - 235/65R17 TL Brids Stone.

2 unit Rs-14,500/- per unit
(Including GST)

29,000.00

Total 29,000.00

ut aslisnins anv.4\"



'' ,,,--Tl ' "


